
TITLE OF PROPOSAL STUDENT UNIVERSITY

Centralized Matching Markets Nikhil Agrawal, agarwal2@fas.harvard.edu Harvard

Essays on Improving Educational
Attainment in India Anjali Adukia, anjali_adukia@mail.harvard.edu Harvard

Effect of Rank‐based University Olesya Baker, obaker@bu.edu BU
Admissions Policy on Academic
Performance: Evidence from the Texas
Top 10 Percent Law

Direct Grants to Nonprofit Organizations and  Nicholas Duquette, nduquett@umich.edu U Michigan
Government Crowd‐Out: Estimates from the
War on Proverty

How to Improve Markets and Organizations Galit Eizman, galiteiz7@gmail.com visiting scholar at Harvard
of Higher Education by Policy Methods

Teacher Lemon Laws:  An Evaluation of California's Dania V. Francis, dvf@duke.edu Duke
Teacher Quality Equity Law

The Effect of Merit Pay on Teacher Decision‐ Michael Jones, mjones12@nd.edu Notre Dame
Making and Behavior

Market for Higher Education in Ireland Michal Kolesar, mkolesar@fas.harvard.edu Harvard

Research on the Non‐profit Sector Ben Marx Columbia

Effect of School Openings and Closings on Student Sara Pilzer Duke
Outcomes: Using School District Policies to Identify
School Size and Student Mobility Effects



Herd Behavior in the Market for Nonprofit Funding: Benjamin Schoefer, schoefer@fas.harvard.edu Harvard
Does Funding Today Crowd in Cash Tomorrow?

Market for Education and Market for Teachers: Michela Tincani, mtincani@sas.upenn.edu U Penn
a Joint Analysis Using Data on the Chilean Large‐Scale
Voucher Plan

Serendipity vs Tacit Knowledge: Toward a Micro‐ Christian Catalini U Toronto
Foundation of Knowledge Flows in Academia

Role of Non‐Profit Financial Institutions in the Ryan Baranowski, rbaranow@uci.edu U California Irvine
Great Depression:  A Study of the Farm Credit Assn.

How Parents Allocate Resources to Children Will Dobbie, dobbie@fas.harvard.edu Harvard

Budgetary Autonomy and School Expenditure Jessica Haynes U of Florida

Incentives for Medical Technology:  Evidence from Daeho Kim, daeho_kim@brown.edu Brown
the Medicare Prospective Payment System

Nonprofit Nursing Home Choice Jacob Leshnno, jleshno@hbs.edu Harvard

Health Insurance and Health Care Markets Matthew Niedzwiecki, mniedzwi@ucsd.edu UC San Diego

Innovation at Universities Neil Thompson UC Berkeley
neil_thompson@haas.berkeley.edu

Unintended Consequences, Social Norms and Ty Turley, tyturley@gmail.com University of Chicago
Demand Effects:  What is Really Happening When
Non‐Profit Organizations Interact with Communities
in Developing Countries?



Essays on Voluntary Provision of Public Goods and Maoliang Ye, lunarye@gmail.com Harvard
Charitable Giving



SPONSOR SCORE (1 (Lowest)‐10 (Highest)

Ariel Pakes, apakes@fas.harvard.edu

Bridget Long, longbr@gse.harvard.edu

Kevin Lang, lang@bu.edu

Martha Bailey, baileymj@umich.edu

no letter received

Jacob Vigdor, jacob.vigdor@duke.edu

William Evans, wevans1@nd.edu

Guido Imbens (no letter rec'd)

Wojciech Kopczuk, wojceich.kopczuk@columbia.edu

Jacob Vigdor, jacob.vigdor@duke.edu



Andrei Shleifer, shleifer@fas.harvard.edu

Petra Todd, petratodd@gmail.com

Ajay Agrawal, ajay.agrawal@rotman.utoronto,ca

Roland Fryer, rfryer@fas.harvard.edu

Damon Clark, damokn.clark@warrington.ufl.edu

Ken Chay, kenneth_chay@brown.edu

Alvin Roth, al_roth@harvard.edu

Julie Cullen, julieberrycullen@gmail.com

David Mowery, mowery@haas.berkeley.edu

no letter received



Raj Chetty, chetty@fas.harvard.edu


